
FORMULATION OF READY TO DRINK
(RTD) MADE FROM ROSELLE (HIBISCUS

SABDARIFFA. L) TEA AND STEVIA (STEVIA
REBAUDIANA) LEAF SAFE FOR DIABETICS

By Mardiah

WORD COUNT 4434 TIME SUBMITTED 18-AUG-2022 02:12PM

PAPER ID 89634826



1

3

5

8

12

19



1

2
2 2

9

14

15



1

6

7



1

10

11



1

4

16

18



1

13

17



1







6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

FORMULATION OF READY TO DRINK (RTD) MADE FROM
ROSELLE (HIBISCUS SABDARIFFA. L) TEA AND STEVIA (STEVIA
REBAUDIANA) LEAF SAFE FOR DIABETICS
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet

Mielby, Line H., Barbara V. Andersen, Sidsel Jensen,
Heidi Kildegaard, Alexandra Kuznetsova, Nina
Eggers, Per B. Brockhoff, and Derek V. Byrne. "Changes in
sensory characteristics and their relation with consumers'
liking, wanting and sensory satisfaction: Using dietary fibre and
lime flavour in Stevia rebaudiana sweetened fruit beverages",
Food Research International, 2016.
Crossref

journal.unhas.ac.id
Internet

Xiaomin Zou, QiWen Tan, Bey-Hing Goh, Learn-
Han Lee, Kai-Leng Tan, Hooi-Leng Ser. " ‘Sweeter’
than its name: anti-inflammatory activities of ", All Life, 2020
Crossref

louisdl.louislibraries.org
Internet

www.neliti.com
Internet

42 words — 1%

18 words — 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%



7

8

9

10

11

12

13

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet

www.profood.unram.ac.id
Internet

Fares, Clara, Valeria Menga, Alessia Martina,
Nicoletta Pellegrini, Francesca Scazzina, and
Sandra Torriani. "Nutritional profile and cooking quality of a
new functional pasta naturally enriched in phenolic acids,
added with β-glucan and Bacillus coagulans GBI-30, 6086",
Journal of Cereal Science, 2015.
Crossref

Muhammad Farhan Jahangir Chughtai, Imran
Pasha, Tahir Zahoor, Adnan Khaliq et al. "
Nutritional and therapeutic perspectives of as emerging
sweetener; a way forward for sweetener industry ", CyTA -
Journal of Food, 2020
Crossref

Mohammed Abdalbasit A. Gasmalla, Ruijin Yang,
Xiao Hua. "Stevia rebaudiana Bertoni: An
alternative Sugar Replacer and Its Application in Food Industry",
Food Engineering Reviews, 2014
Crossref

M T Dame, A Noerdin, D J Indrani. "Microstructure
and hardness of bovine enamel in roselle extract
solution", Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2017
Crossref

Yetri Elisya, Harpolia Cartika, Adin Hakim.
"Sunscreen Cream Formulation from Corn Cob
Extract (<em>Zea maysM/em> L.) and Robusta Coffee Bean
Extract (<em>Coffea canephora Pierre ex A. Froehner</em>)",
Asian Journal of Applied Sciences, 2020

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%



14

15

16

17

18

19

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Crossref

ir.lib.uth.gr
Internet

link.springer.com
Internet

nutraceuticals.imedpub.com
Internet

text-id.123dok.com
Internet

www.foodstandards.gov.au
Internet

"Sweeteners", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2018
Crossref

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%


